Position

Group Manager-Water System
Operations

Assistant Group Manager
Assistant Group Manager
Principal Environmental
Specialist

Senior Environmental Specialist

Associate Environmental
Specialist

Other Positions Held Special District

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Department

Office of Water System
Operations Group

Office of Water System
Operations Group

Office of Water System
Operations Group

Office of Water System
Operations Group

Office of Water System
Operations Group

Office of Water System
Operations Group

Total Wages

$330,633

$287,081

$261,743

$201,846

$165,590

$113,918

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$97,815
$91,154
$51,238
$68,108

$57,808

$33,575



