Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Group Manager-Water System Operations		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Office of Water System Operations Group	\$330,633	\$97,815
Assistant Group Manager		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Office of Water System Operations Group	\$287,081	\$91,154
Assistant Group Manager		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Office of Water System Operations Group	\$261,743	\$51,238
Principal Environmental Specialist		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Office of Water System Operations Group	\$201,846	\$68,108
Senior Environmental Specialist		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Office of Water System Operations Group	\$165,590	\$57,808
Associate Environmental Specialist		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Office of Water System Operations Group	\$113,918	\$33,575